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Puget Sound Energy

CAPM Return Estimate

Description

Risk Free Rate’
Risk Premium?
Beta®

CAPM

Description

Risk Free Rate'
Risk Premium?

Beta®
CAPM

CAPM Average

' Blue Chip Financial Forcasts; July 1, 2006 at 2.
2 SBBI; 2006 at pp. 31 & 120.
3 The Value Line Investment Survey; May 12, June 2, June 30, 2006.

Historical
Premium

2

5.3%
6.5%
0.80
10.5%

Prospective
Premium

(1)

5.3%
6.3%
0.80

10.3%

10.4%



